24
High Density & Low Density Bags
Free Window Cling (Shown at left)
Tell your customers you are using Encore
Recycled bags in your store. Show your
commitment to environmentally responsible
materials. The Window Cling (shown at left)
is free with your order of Encore Bags

(WHI)
Teal
(TEA)
Dark Blue
(DBL)
Yellow
(YEL)
Product Code	 Size	 Colors	 Ctn. Pk.	 Mil. Wt.	 Wt./Ctn.
Merchandise Bags, Hi-Density
HD-69WHI	 6-1/2” x 9-1/2”	 White	 1000	 .55	 3
HD-69___	 6-1/2” x 9-1/2”	 Colors	 1000	 .55	 3
HD-811WHI	 8-1/2” x 11”	 White	 1000	 .60	 5
HD-811___	 8-1/2” x 11”	 Colors	 1000	 .60	 5
HD-1215WHI	 12” x 15”	 White	 1000	 .60	 9
HD-1215___	 12” x 15”	 Colors	 1000	 .60	 9
HD-12318WHI	 12” x 3” x 18” w/ handle	 White	 500	 .70	 8
HD-12318___	 12” x 3” x 18” w/ handle	 Colors	 500	 .70	 8
HD-13321WHI	 13” x 3” x 21” w/ handle	 White	 500	 .70	 10
HD-13321___	 13” x 3” x 21” w/ handle	 Colors	 500	 .70	 10
HD-16424WHI	 16” x 4” x 24” w/ handle	 White	 500	 .75	 14
HD-16424___	 16” x 4” x 24” w/ handle	 Colors	 500	 .75	 14
HD-20430WHI	 20” x 4” x 30”	 White	 500	 .80	 16
HD-20430___	 20” x 4” x 30”	 Colors	 500	 .80	 16
HD-24WHI	 24” x 6” x 36”	 White	 300	 .80	 19
T-Shirt Bags, Premium Hi-Density
HD-12___    	 12” x 7-1/2” x 23”	 7 Colors	 1000	 .60	 21
HD-12THA	 12” x 7-1/2” x 22”	 Thank You	 1000	 .55	 21
HD-14WHI	 14” x 10” x 30”	 White Only	 500	 .72	 16
HD-20WHI	 20” x 10” x 30”	 White Only	 500	 .75	   22
T-Shirt Bags, Economy Hi-Density
HD-E10WHI	 10” x 6” x 21” 	 White Only	 1000	 .60	 9
HD-E11WHI	 11-1/2” x 6-1/2” x 21.5”	 White Only	 1000	 .55	 15
T-Shirt Bags, Lo-Density
CP-LARGET	 12” x 7-1/2” x 24”	 White Only	 500	 1.25	 20
1 Unit = 1 Carton
These bags are made from heat transfer paper used to print patterns on fabric. This is a great example of turning scrap material into a new